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2025 PBA5O0 Central Region RPI Point List

First Name

Michael
Mario
Parker

Andrew

Rudy
Ron
Eugene
Dave
Dino
John
Tony
Larry
Tom
Johh
Jeff
Rick

William
Scott

Tom
Steve
Randy
Lennie
Bill
John
Mitch
Tom
Craig
Steve
Tom
Bryan
Ray
Bill
Brad
Walter R.
Mark
Eddie
John

Y- BOWL@D

PBA

REGIONAL PLAYERS

INVITATIONAL

As of July 21, 2025

Last Name
Haggitt
Quintero
Bohn Il
Rettig
Kasimakis
Hurt
McCune
Wodka
Castillo
Janawicz
Olivia
Verble
Daugherty
Shreve, Jr.
Johnson
Woloszyn
Fabian
Merritt
Hess
Kenyon
Weiss

Boresch, Jr.

Monce
Dudek
Beasley
Adcock
Auerbach
Jaros
Carter
Schmidt
Riffe 11l
Watson
Angelo

Williams, Jr.

Sullivan
Byrd
Marsala

2025 Pts

Events

6635
4000
3660
3525
3210
2900
2705
2550
2500
2500
2470
2430
2275
2130
2105
2105
2090
1945
1915
1813
1785
1765
1685
1660
1610
1595
1500
1310
1280
1250
1205
1200
1150
1150
1135
1130
1120
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Todd
Carleton
Michael

Eddie

Kevin

Ricky

Troy

Cory

Brian

Jeff
Butch
Chris
Jack
Pete
Anthony
Dan
Steve
Doug
Jack

Dave

David
Charles

Frank

Brad

Randy

Jon

Mike

Frank

Tom

Chuck

Ron

Steve

Charlie

Brian
Thomas

John

Kevin

Lyle

Marty

Justin

Dean
Bradley

John

Don
Daniel
David
James

Jim
Corey

Jeff

Kjell
Chambers
Clark, Jr.
Graham
Grahn
Schissler
Stus
Rockteschel
Kretzer
Bonte
Cormier
Barnes
Jurek
Weber
Javanovich
Knowlton
Easterday
Forde
Jurek
Johnson
Bowers
Farrell
Guccione
Snell
Hawks
Rakoski
Webb
Cole
Howard
Lupica
Mohr
Lunsford
Tapp
Schamber
Siler
Verbich
Anderson
Kuhlmann
Berke
Billings
Mueller
Huey
Kidwell
Breeden
Carabajal
Taylor
Knoblauch
Cowell
Kistner
Zaffino

1110
1085
1083
980
970
970
950
930
900
875
850
850
850
845
805
785
775
775
775
750
735
710
708
705
685
655
645
640
625
600
595
590
580
575
565
565
565
520
505
505
485
475
475
475
453
450
445
440
435
433
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Gene
Richard
Steve
Clint
Christopher
Jair
Russell
Matthew
Rick
Billy
Peter
Bryan
Larry
Curtis
Bill
Michael
Warren
Rick
Bo
Lyle
Glenn M.
Brian
Donald
Brad
Gary
Andrew
Matthew
Anthony
Gary
Jeremy
Scott
Anthony
Jerry
Bruce
Tom
Neil
Michael
Jason
David
Larry
Jim
Danny
Ron
Jerry
Walter
Joel
Donald
Robert
Mike
Joseph

Backlin
Eberhart
Tobolt
Dacy
Keane
Dartora
Hunt
Tomsu
Zakrajsek
Froberg
Senf
Rice
DeNoon, Jr.
Matlock
Rowe
Hartter
Eales
Galpal
Goergen
Zikes
Smith
Burkhardt
Slusarski
Sipes
Alstott
Neuer
Ballard
Crews
Kammes
Wolfe
Scalf
Freije
Stern
Hall
Murphy
Kassel
Haugen, Jr.
Wyckoff
Tyrrel
Woomer
Heintz
Clark
Reitzel
Rich
Schaub Il
Carlson
Hogue
Kicmal
Moore
Gomez

430
425
425
425
425
405
405
405
385
380
380
375
370
365
365
365
365
355
355
355
350
345
340
337
325
325
305
305
305
305
298
290
285
275
275
270
265
260
255
255
238
235
235
225
225
215
215
205
205
203
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138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

Derek
Dale
Brian

Wayne
Bill
Ben
Anthony
Jeffery
Kevin
Tishawn
Jim

Robert

John
Michael

Genie

Devin
Richard

Todd
John

Emilio
Jerry
David
Larry
Devin
Brian
David

James
Don

Bryan

Michael
Eric
Jared
Jim
Keith
Robert
Hunter
Jim
Ken
Ken

Mark
Mark
Don

Robert
Shawn
Larry
Ronald
Steven
Paul

Engeln
Csuhta
Nicodemus
Webb
Vannoy
Snyder
Doremus
Erickson
Rothove
Tobey
Kopan
Smith
Brockway
Zicha
Franklin
Knabenbauer
Kollmeyer
Saeger
Crnich
Mora, Sr.
Morano
Olszko
Richardson
Knabenbauer
Walker
Molnar
Storts
Herrington
Rice
Llaneza
Schultz
Cudnohufsky
Horan
Peuse
Tatara
Brooks
Dilyard
Davidson
Galitsky
Cope
London
Blatchford
Manning
Boller
Popp
Brown
Klein
LeMond

200
195
195
190
185
180
175
170
170
170
165
165
160
160
158
158
150
150
145
145
145
145
145
135
130
115
115
110
110
105
105
95
95
95
90
85
85
80
80
75
75
73
70
60
55
45
45
45
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